Features
1 of 12
Optimum Technology
Matching® Applied
GaAs HBT
InGaP HBT
GaAs MESFET
SiGe BiCMOS

The part will be symbolized with an “SZA-5044” for Sn/Pb plating or “SZA-5044Z” for RoHS green compliant product. Marking
designator will be on the top surface of the package.
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description
SZA5044ZSQ Standard 25 piece bag
SZA5044ZSR Standard 100 piece reel
SZA5044Z Standard 1000 piece reel
SZA5044Z-EVB1 Evaluation Board 4.9GHz to 5.9 GHz Tune
12 of 12 DS130402
7628 Thorndike Road, Greensboro, NC  27409-9421 · For sales or technical
support, contact RFMD at (+1) 336-678-5570 or sales-support@rfmd.com.